
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:21

A  TV Jahn Rheine II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

29 23 25 11 19 15

1637

6:18

╳
6

1
7

2
9

3
12

4
14

5
16

Auszeit

2:13

Ende
18:59

B  TV Jahn Rheine I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 17 12 10 1 8

2511 13

21:8 20:6

0
20

3
21

13
22

14
23

17
24

18
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:02

B  TV Jahn Rheine I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 4 12 3 1 8

2513

18:2

╳ 3 9 25
Auszeit

Ende
19:14

A  TV Jahn Rheine II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 18 9 24 7 11

225

2:22

0 1 2
Auszeit

2:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 14 wU16
gemischt

B  TV Jahn Rheine vs. TV Jahn Rheine II A

Spiel 7 23.09.2024 18:21 Uhr

Gymnasium Dionysianum
48431 Rheine
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B  TV Jahn Rheine I 11/14

1 Achterkamp, Henriette X
3 Reinhold, Mia X
4 Oßege, Leonie X
8 Dörr, Jil X

10 Twieling, Mathilda X
11 Moustafa, Lavina X
12 Wegmann, Johanna X
13 Miethe, Melissa X

16 Loh, Merle X
17 Thesing, Paula X
41 Shumanovska, Martina X

B  Libero

41 Shumanovska, Martina X

B  Offizielle

T Voskort , Reiner E

C

A  TV Jahn Rheine II 12/14

7 Palifrova, Angela X

9 Reeker, Jasmin X
11 Roß, Josephine X
13 Zviedre, Enija X
15 Bensch, Alina X

18 Kos, Lena X
19 Wegmann, Karolina X
23 Winnemöller, Teresa X
24 Valaine, Eliza X
25 Heckhuis, Leni X

29 Schmitz, Jule X
37 Eikelkamp, Juliane X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wegmann, Felina E
CT Vieth, Mia E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Jahn Rheine

I

TV Jahn Rheine II
A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 38 16 0 1 1
0 1 1 25 2 12 2 0 1 1

3

0 3 2 50 50 18 0 2 2
Start: 18:21 Ende: 19:14 Dauer: 0:53

Sieger: TV Jahn Rheine

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kisa, Sibel 1

2 Silies, Josie 2

Schr. Silies, Josie
Assist. Duesmann, Tessa
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